
Date

Start

CC Inst Time

1 Y  

2

3

4 Y

5

6

7

8

9 Y

10

11

12

13

14

15

16 Y

C2 C3

CC2 CC3

Promo'd Show:  

The Partisans Arms Race

51    Advertising         

Time & Length
 

52   Sponsor    Time 

and Length

12    Station IDs         

Start Time  Est 6s

12/44  Show IDs              

Start  Time  Est 6s

45 Show Promo   

Time and Length

Log Sheet                                CKVS - FM 93.7     Salmon Arm, BC Page:  1Original Broadcast:  

Program:

Host:

Guests:  

Alison Chainz

Punk in Drublic

Day

Repeat 2 First Broadcast Repeat 1

   Show Cat: 2

Length 59:49

Music 46:28

S/W

 

C2 Not 

21

Two Hearts

The 4skins A.C.A.B

The Blood Done Some Brain Cells Last Night

The Kids  Bloody Belgium

Raygun Cowboys

Buzzcocks

Stilettos

Fast Cars

Alien Boys Don't Shoot

Aus-Rotten They Ignore Peaceful Protest

External Menace Ban the Bomb

Misfits She

Motorhead Speed Freak

Spaastic Panthers One Of the Boys

Guns N Roses

21

 

 

End

Monday

2100

2200

AlbumArtist Song

Description/Topics:

Cat.

2300

2400

Friday

2300

2400

Wednesday

Underworld Boogie

A Nother Music In a Different Kitchen

The Kids

Self-critical Theory 

It's So Easy

Stiv Bators

02:42

03:23

03:59

Lang

 

Bagged

21

21

21

21

21

21

19

06

21

21

21

02:24

21

21

21

21

21

01:28

03:20

02:36

01:33

01:15

03:28

02:01

02:27

01:20

H

Troops Of Tomorrow

Suspended Animation

Self Titled

Appetite For Destruction

Last Race

The Good, the Bad And The 4Skins

False Gestures For A Devious Public

02:34

02:43

02:0121

Page 1 totals

Anti-Imperialist

Self Titled

Cough/Cool B-Side 7 Inch

Iron Fist

Unreleased Shite

 

 

 

 

08:48

   

The Exploited Computers Don't Blunder

The Monks Grown Ups

  



2

53 Promo w/ Sponsor ID

CC Inst Time

17

18
Y  

19
Y

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Category 1 Category 2 Category 3 Category 4 Category 5

Categories and Sub Categories

Page 2 total

41 Theme

43 Station ID

 

52 Sponsor ID

31 Concert

32 Folk Oriented

33 World/International

34 Jazz/Blues

35 Non-Classical Religious

36 Experimental

44 Programmer Show ID

45 Show Promo

51 Ads

 

11 News

Artist Song  Cat.

21

21

21

Page:

22 Country Oriented

23 Acoustic

24 Easy Listening

12 Spoken Word

 

Notes
 

 

LangH

 

Take Us To Your Leader

Only Lovers Left Alive

Big Brother And The Dickheads

04:18

01:13

02:19

21 Pop/Rock/Dance

The Wanderers- Ready to Snap

Artificial Dissemination- Walt Disney Was A Nazi

Artificial Dissemination- GMO


